Jersey City Monthly Market Insights
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Market Insights

MARCH 2023

Overall

Houses

Condo/Co-op/TH

AVERAGE DOM

% OF ASKING PRICE

AVERAGE SOLD PRICE

# OF SALES

# OF CONTRACTS

NEW LISTINGS

AVERAGE DOM

% OF ASKING PRICE

AVERAGE SOLD PRICE

# OF SALES

# OF CONTRACTS

NEW LISTINGS

AVERAGE DOM

% OF ASKING PRICE

AVERAGE SOLD PRICE

# OF SALES

# OF CONTRACTS

NEW LISTINGS

-26%

DECREASE IN SAL
COMPARED TO
MARCH 2022

-2.7%

DECREASE IN
AVERAGE PRICE
COMPARED TO

MARCH 2022

MAR 2023 MAR 2022
48 36
99% 99%

$666,470 $684,630
37 50
36 38
52 88
75 41
100% 98%

$687,000 $807,167
2 6
3 3
3 13
46 35
99% 100%
$665,297 $667,920
35 44
33 35
49 75

ES

+33.3%

INCREASE IN
AVERAGE DOM
COMPARED TO

MARCH 2022

+2.0%

INCREASE IN
MEDIAN PRICE
COMPARED TO

MARCH 2022
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33%

-2.7%

-26.0%

-5.3%

-41%

83%

-15%

-66.7%

0%

-77%

31%

0%

-20.5%

-6%

-35%



