

-26%

+33.3%

DECREASE IN SALES
COMPARED TO
MARCH 2022

INCREASE IN AVERAGE DOM COMPARED TO MARCH 2022

-2.7%

+2.0%

DECREASE IN AVERAGE PRICE COMPARED TO MARCH 2022 INCREASE IN MEDIAN PRICE COMPARED TO MARCH 2022

		MAR 2023	MAR 2022	%∆
Overall	AVERAGE DOM	48	36	33%
	% OF ASKING PRICE	99%	99%	
	AVERAGE SOLD PRICE	\$666,470	\$684,630	-2.7%
	# OF SALES	37	50	-26.0%
	# OF CONTRACTS	36	38	-5.3%
	NEW LISTINGS	52	88	-41%
Houses	AVERAGE DOM	75	41	83%
	% OF ASKING PRICE	100%	98%	
	AVERAGE SOLD PRICE	\$687,000	\$807,167	-15%
	# OF SALES	2	6	-66.7%
	# OF CONTRACTS	3	3	0%
	NEW LISTINGS	3	13	-77%
Condo/Co-op/TH	AVERAGE DOM	46	35	31%
	% OF ASKING PRICE	99%	100%	
	AVERAGE SOLD PRICE	\$665,297	\$667,920	0%
	# OF SALES	35	44	-20.5%
	# OF CONTRACTS	33	35	-6%
	NEW LISTINGS	49	75	-35%